Santa Pod Greenlight Nationals Santa Pod
Raceway 16/08/2025 - 17/08/2025 Raceway

9.50 Bike - Ladder

Round 1
4 H. Mechaell
+0.0828 9.5872 111.67 Round 2
188 J. McLean ]
-0.0779 12.7064 63 .80 4 9.2433
+0.4464 148.13 WINNER - 1
1 9.5961 D. Hall
27 T. Cook Abbott +0.1187 137 .41
+0.0386 9.6095 145.70 J
1 D. Hall
+0.0988 9.5136 137.42
ALTERNATES :
1. NONE
2. NONE
3. NONE
4. NONE
Revision: 3 Published: 17:50:21 17/08/2025
Signature

Powered by Spacestation API
Trident Software www.tridentsoftware.uk

OFFICIAL

All results are provisional until the conclusion of any protests or appeals
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